
Sabine Yacht & Racquet Club 
330 Ft. Pickens Rd. 

Pensacola Beach Fl. 32561 
www.Sabineyrc.com 

sabineyrc@gmail.com 
Rentals 

Please Contact Owner / Reality Company 
Listed Below for Rental Availability  

View B/R Unit Internet Link  Owner Phone # E-Mail 

Bay 1 1C http://www.vrbo.com/295685   Short Term Hoffmann, Bruce / Elizabeth   850-712-7930 hoffcon@att.net 

Bay 1 2B https://www.vrbo.com/1004698 Short Term Southern 850-932-0775 GuestServices@GoSouthern.com  

Bay 1 2C https://www.vrbo.com/1023038 Short Term Nancy Marshall  251-751-0298 mars30fly@gmail.com 

Gulf 2 2G https://www.vrbo.com/1993049 Short Term                 Resort Quest 850-986-7800  

Bay 2 3A https://www.vrbo.com/153911hanoDates=true&unitId=449006 Short Term Feeser , Don / Penny 850-932-1610 pennyfeeser@aol.com 

Gulf 2 3G https://www.vrbo.com/727918 Short Term Christie Costello 850-712-1445 christiecostello75@yahoo.com 

Bay 1 4C X Short Term Thibodeaux, Susan 850-313-1331 susan2email@gmail.com 

Bay 2 4D 
https://www.emeraldcoastgetaways.com/vacation

-rental-home.asp?PageDataID=161297 
Short Term Emerald Coast Getaway 850-607-0544  reservations@emeraldcoastgetaways.com 

Gulf 2 4E https://www.vrbo.com/987653 Short Term Paradise Beach 850-916-0777 info@paradisebeachhomes.com  

Gulf 2 5F https://www.vrbo.com/992525 Short Term Southern 850-932-0775 GuestServices@GoSouthern.com  

Gulf 2 6E 
https://www.emeraldcoastgetaways.com/vacation

-rental-home.asp?PageDataID=166024 Short Term Emerald Coast Getaway 850-607-0544  reservations@emeraldcoastgetaways.com 

Bay 2 7D http://www.vrbo.com/467768 Short Term         Carlos, Thomas / Amy 637-2900 cell tecarlos@petcarehospital.com 

Gulf 2 7E https://www.airbnb.com/rooms/38644852 Short Term Heather Dammeyer 850-619-9427 Hndammeyer@gmail.com 

Bay 1 8F  Short Term Heather Dammeyer 850-619-9427 Hndammeyer@gmail.com 

Gulf 2 9D https://www.vrbo.com/659605 Short Term Paradise Beach 850-916-0777 info@paradisebeachhomes.com  

Bay 3 10B/C https://www.vrbo.com/724165 Short Term Beach Bum Realty 850-203-8052  

Gulf 2 11E https://www.airbnb.com/ Short Term    

Gulf 2 11F https://www.vrbo.com/1422193 Short Term Powell, Jeff 850-475-4444  jeff@PensaBeach.com  

Gulf 2 12E http://abnb.me/ig3nAe2JJdb Short Term Cathy Finnerty 678-665-2448 scfinnerty@yahoo.com 
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